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St. Pete Masters Long Course Swimming Champs - 7/12/2008 to 7/13/2008

Sanctioned by Florida LMSC for USMS Inc., Sanction #: 148-011
Team Rankings - Through Event 36

Women - Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 St. Petersburg Masters SPM 442
2 Gold Coast Masters GOLD 400
3 Florida Maverick Masters FMM 300
4 Tampa Metro Masters Club TMMF 218
5 Unattached UNAF 211
6 300 Club 300F 188
7 SUN Masters SUNF 179
8 Sarasota YMCA Sharks SYSM 142
9 Sarasota Masters SARF 89

10 Clearwater Aquatic Team Master CATM 79
11 Sierra Nevarda Masters SNM 72
12 SWIM Florida Masters SWIM 70
13 Aquatic Club of Temple Terrace ACTT 54
14 Space Coast Masters SPCF 53
15 Central Florida Marlin Masters CFM 36
15 Tampa Tarpons Masters TTM 36
17 Orlando Masters ORLM 33
18 Comets Swim Team Masters CSTM 31
19 O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club O*H* 28
20 Fort Lauderdale Aquatics FLAQ 26
21 Bradenton Masters BMSC 23
22 West Florida Lightning Masters WFLM 9
23 Columbus Sharks CSMT 4

2,723.00Total
Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 St. Petersburg Masters SPM 729
2 Florida Maverick Masters FMM 321
3 Sarasota YMCA Sharks SYSM 228
4 Tampa Metro Masters Club TMMF 227
5 Gold Coast Masters GOLD 138
6 SWIM Florida Masters SWIM 84
7 West Florida Lightning Masters WFLM 68
8 Blue Wave Masters BLUE 63
8 Episcopal Amberjax Masters EAJM 63

10 Central Florida Marlin Masters CFM 58
11 Sarasota Masters SARF 37
12 Clearwater Aquatic Team Master CATM 36
13 Unattached UNAF 32
14 Georgia Masters GAJA 25
15 Space Coast Aquanauts AQNF 15
15 Bradenton Masters BMSC 15
15 Long Beach Grunions LBG 15
18 Aquatic Club of Temple Terrace ACTT 12
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19 Swim Florida SWIF 7
2,173.00Total

Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 St. Petersburg Masters SPM 1,301
2 Florida Maverick Masters FMM 675
3 Gold Coast Masters GOLD 538
4 Tampa Metro Masters Club TMMF 495
5 Sarasota YMCA Sharks SYSM 398
6 Unattached UNAF 243
7 300 Club 300F 188
8 SUN Masters SUNF 179
9 SWIM Florida Masters SWIM 154

10 Sarasota Masters SARF 126
11 Clearwater Aquatic Team Master CATM 115
12 Central Florida Marlin Masters CFM 94
13 West Florida Lightning Masters WFLM 77
14 Aquatic Club of Temple Terrace ACTT 76
15 Sierra Nevarda Masters SNM 72
16 Blue Wave Masters BLUE 63
16 Episcopal Amberjax Masters EAJM 63
18 Space Coast Masters SPCF 53
19 Bradenton Masters BMSC 38
20 Tampa Tarpons Masters TTM 36
21 Orlando Masters ORLM 33
22 Comets Swim Team Masters CSTM 31
23 O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club O*H* 28
24 Fort Lauderdale Aquatics FLAQ 26
25 Georgia Masters GAJA 25
26 Florida Aquatic Combined Team FACT 18
27 Long Beach Grunions LBG 15
27 Space Coast Aquanauts AQNF 15
29 Swim Florida SWIF 7
30 Columbus Sharks CSMT 4

5,186.00Total


